

Cerritos TV3 Announcement Form

for A or B City groups

Cerritos TV3, operated by the City of Cerritos, cablecasts messages on the activities and services of Cerritos organizations that are registered as **A or B groups within the City**, with approved rosters and by-laws. Messages are displayed between regularly scheduled programming.

Name of organization (as registered A or B group with the City of Cerritos) Contact person Email Date Address State Zip Code City Alternate phone number Main phone number Message content: Send completed form to: Please type or print clearly. Illegible messages will be returned. Cerritos TV3 City of Cerritos **Communications Division** 18125 Bloomfield Avenue P.O. Box 3130 Cerritos, CA 90703 or email to: cerritos@cerritos.us **Inquiries:** (562) 916-1320 **Communications Division**

Start date*

Start time

End time

*This form must be received at least two weeks before start date.

Character generated information and announcements may be edited to provide clarity or to adhere to acceptable standards. Should human error result in the cablecast of incorrect information over the government access channel, the City of Cerritos, its officers and agents shall not be liable for the inaccuracy of the information.

End date

Office use only	
Approval	Date
Input	Date